
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 315.0 0

2 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 305.0 0

3 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 190.8 275.0 0

4 Dawson Kindler Gardner Edgerton High School 197.0 275.0 0

5 Darius Harden Ruskin High School 185.0 270.0 0

6 Hampton  Stites Blue Valley North 190.0 260.0 0

7 Conner Wood Mill Valley High School 198.0 260.0 0

8 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 196.6 255.0 0

9 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 193.2 250.0 0

10 Abraham Noll JCN 196.0 245.0 0

11 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 189.6 235.0 0

12 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 197.7 235.0 0

13 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley High School 184.0 230.0 0

14 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 194.0 225.0 0

15 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 194.4 225.0 0

16 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 196.8 225.0 0

17 Miles Robbins Tonganoxie 194.0 220.0 0

18 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 182.2 215.0 0

19 Jacob Jackson Shawnee Mission West 196.0 215.0 0

20 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission West 194.0 205.0 0

21 Elijah Elder Pioneers 183.0 200.0 0

22 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 197.6 195.0 0

23 Isaiah Dinkel Piper High School 193.0 185.0 0

24 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 183.4 170.0 0

25 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 193.4 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 191.6 0 0

27 Caden  Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 195.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 196.6 495.0 0

2 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 197.7 475.0 0

3 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 465.0 0

4 Dawson Kindler Gardner Edgerton High School 197.0 435.0 0

5 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 430.0 0

6 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 191.6 425.0 0

7 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 193.2 405.0 0

8 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley High School 184.0 390.0 0

9 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 190.8 385.0 0

10 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 196.8 385.0 0

11 Conner Wood Mill Valley High School 198.0 385.0 0

12 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 182.2 365.0 0

13 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 189.6 365.0 0

14 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 194.0 365.0 0

15 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 194.4 365.0 0

16 Caden  Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 195.0 365.0 0

17 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission West 194.0 345.0 0

18 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 197.6 325.0 0

19 Elijah Elder Pioneers 183.0 315.0 0

20 Isaiah Dinkel Piper High School 193.0 315.0 0

21 Jacob Jackson Shawnee Mission West 196.0 315.0 0

22 Hampton  Stites Blue Valley North 190.0 300.0 0

23 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 183.4 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Abraham Noll JCN 196.0 295.0 0

25 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 193.4 290.0 0

26 Miles Robbins Tonganoxie 194.0 230.0 0

27 Darius Harden Ruskin High School 185.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 191.6 300.0 0

2 Dawson Kindler Gardner Edgerton High School 197.0 300.0 0

3 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 189.6 295.0 0

4 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 197.7 295.0 0

5 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 190.8 255.0 0

6 Darius Harden Ruskin High School 185.0 250.0 0

7 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 196.8 250.0 0

8 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 245.0 0

9 Conner Wood Mill Valley High School 198.0 245.0 0

10 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 182.2 240.0 0

11 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 197.6 240.0 0

12 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 235.0 0

13 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley High School 184.0 225.0 0

14 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 193.2 225.0 0

15 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 194.0 225.0 0

16 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 194.4 225.0 0

17 Elijah Elder Pioneers 183.0 220.0 0

18 Abraham Noll JCN 196.0 220.0 0

19 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission West 194.0 215.0 0

20 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 183.4 205.0 0

21 Hampton  Stites Blue Valley North 190.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Caden  Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 195.0 205.0 0

23 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 196.6 205.0 0

24 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 193.4 185.0 0

25 Jacob Jackson Shawnee Mission West 196.0 185.0 0

26 Miles Robbins Tonganoxie 194.0 175.0 0

27 Isaiah Dinkel Piper High School 193.0 170.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 1015.0 10

2 Dawson Kindler Gardner Edgerton High School 197.0 1010.0 8

3 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 197.7 1005.0 6

4 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 980.0 4

5 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 196.6 955.0 2

6 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 190.8 915.0 1

7 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 189.6 895.0 0

8 Conner Wood Mill Valley High School 198.0 890.0 0

9 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 193.2 880.0 0

10 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 196.8 860.0 0

11 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley High School 184.0 845.0 0

12 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 182.2 820.0 0

13 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 194.0 815.0 0

14 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 194.4 815.0 0

15 Hampton  Stites Blue Valley North 190.0 765.0 0

16 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission West 194.0 765.0 0

17 Abraham Noll JCN 196.0 760.0 0

18 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 197.6 760.0 0

19 Elijah Elder Pioneers 183.0 735.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 191.6 725.0 0

21 Jacob Jackson Shawnee Mission West 196.0 715.0 0

22 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 183.4 670.0 0

23 Isaiah Dinkel Piper High School 193.0 670.0 0

24 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 193.4 630.0 0

25 Miles Robbins Tonganoxie 194.0 625.0 0

26 Caden  Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 195.0 570.0 0

27 Darius Harden Ruskin High School 185.0 520.0 0


